Lt

& PETITION FOR ZONING VARANCE 5"
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS Qﬂ(

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

I, or we, laurence & Frances Miller _ .gal owner.of the property situate in Baltim

County and which Is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made 2 part hen

35 fest.

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, o the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for
following reasons: iindicate hard:hip or practical difficulty)

To utilize thet portion of my property pemitted by roning and building regue
1ations would necessitate o smaller, standard pool (12' X 24!} which could not
be uped for dlwing or 2 custom pmu (50X 521) which would east twice s much ca
install since it would be voncrats

Tn etther case, both would fall under my overhosd electric service vhicl would
foree me to place same underground at great experss

Alro, more than half the pool would fall within that ares of my
only gets morning sun and would be very urdesirab’e.

Lastly, the pool would be in suck close proximity to my screencd patio a5 to
create 8 marrow walkvay (2') between pocl and patio,

ses att-shed description

property which

Property is fo be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this
2ad further agree to and aro to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of

e County adopted pursuant to the Tnﬂn‘h‘?ﬂ!lﬂl‘mw‘&)ﬂnﬁy

Gt nra & '/)z-,’rn

Contract, purchaser

oy Jicd
o ol |
Libe ol |

DRSS, fT

b 197 _2 that the subject matter of this petition be adverused, as

Zoning Law of Baltimore County, {n two newspapers of general circulation through-
Baltimore'County, that property be posied, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
af Baitimore County in Koom 108, County Office Bullding in Towson, Baltimore

meemmemeennoday of . Hovesber _ 12% .o'clock

ks
7 Zoing Commissioner of Baitimore County.

EAS MORE COUNTY. MARYL?ND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPUNDENCE

Hpe

o k. Qerber
Office of Planning and Zaning
19-A - Mortheast corner of Timanium Road and M:dridge Aoac

Petition for variance for Accessory Building (Swimming Pool) and Side Yard

Petitioners < Laurence znd Frances Miller
Bth Districe

HEARING: Monday, November 6, 1972 (1U:45 A.H.)

The OFfice of Planning and Zoning staff will offer no comment on
this petition at this time.

7
o 7
PETITION FOR ZONING VAR.ANCE ';pﬁ* #
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

1. or we,. Laurence & Prances MI1ler  jegal gwner®of the property siuatu in Baltimore

County and which is described in the d sscription and plat altached hereto and made a part bemlnr N
10,1 to permit sn scceasory budlding |

hereby petition for a Variance from Section.

(swimming pool] to be loeated outside of the third of the lot farthest removed T

fram both

o the Zoning Reguiations of Balfimore County, to the zmn. Law of Baltimore County; for the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty

To utilize that portion of my property permitted by zoning and building regu-
Llations would neceacitate & t=eller, standard pool (12° X 24') which could mot
be used ror diving or & custom pool (14' X 32') which would cost twice as much to
nstall since it would be conerete.

In oither sese, both would fall under my averhead electric service which vould
torce me to place sme underground at grest expense.

Also, more thas half the pocl would fall within that area of =y property which
only gets morning mun and would be very undesirable.

Tactly, the pool would be in such close proximity to my screened patio a3 to
create a narrov walkwmy (2') between pool and patle.

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
L. or we, -m 2 to pay expenses of abave Variatce advertising, posting, etc., upon flirg of this
petition, and further agree Lo and are to be bound by’ the zoming regulations and restrictions of
ﬂnlmnn&:nnlyldoﬂﬂdmmlwlhnhnin;h-hrlhlmnmm
Fhrecin E P rdlers

- e ?rmcu E. !ﬂ.]]cr _____ -
sy @/Z

Address____122 £, Ti=

Timeniv MO 21003

"" Petitioner’s Attorney Prolestant's Attorney

Address .oooo..o.owooooooaieis -

-day

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ____

197 __, that the subject malter of this petiion be sdvertised, as

-md “bihe Zoning Law of Baltimore Counly, In two newspapers of general circulation through-
: timare County. that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had befare the Zoning
Commissiencr of Baltimore County in Room 106, Counly Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

day af.

PETITICN FOR ZONING VARANCE
FROM ARER AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS .«
43" A

TO THF, 7ONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: @ A

-legal owner®._of the property situate in Baltimore
(Imml, mi lvhl:ll is described in the ucsrrumon and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof.

hereby patilion for a Varianrz from 3ection.100,]_to vermit an accessory bullding 1

(awiming oo ) to be located outside of the third of the lot rarthest

nd —to- pemrtt-a” B10N YarT O 5 et Didtéad of €he Pequ

-
of the Zoning Regulations of Baitimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimsce County; for
lfollowing reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficully)

To utilize chat portion of my property permitted by zonihy end building regu-
lstions would necessitate a mmaller, standnrd (12 X 24") which could not
be used for diving or & custom pooi (14* X 32') which vould cost twice ac much to
an-u.u since it would be concrete.

either case, both wsuld fall under my overhend electric service vhich would
% place smme underground st great exrense.

Mso, more than half the pool would fall within that area of =y property which
only gets morning mm d be very undesirable.

Tastly, the pool would be in such close proximity to my screened patic as 1o
create & narrow valkway (2') between pocl and ratio.

ooe atteched desaription

Property i3 1o be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoring Regulations.
1, or we, agree (o pay expenses of abave Vm-ncudvrrﬂsinx.mlzum. uwnﬁlinlu(wl
petition, and further agree lo and sre to be bound by the zoning regulatio
Balimore County adopted pursuant (o the Zoning Law For Ballimore lenlr
Htaricin & FPhilan

Contract purchaser

Petitioner's Allorney
Address .

day

- , 197 2, that the subject matter of lhis petitior be -dvertisel, as
rqnlnd by the bnlnl Law uf Baltimore County, In two newspapers of general circulation through-
be posted, and that tae public hearing be had besore the Zoning

timore

1972 aROuE o'clock

of "Haltimore County,

RS

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

September 73, 1972

b te. Lagrence £, idlier, Jry, .
P de DILLEN, 3. ) 422 B, Timsmlum F0nd
rteman

Tironium, Haryland 21093
RE: Varfsnce Pet!tlon
Laurence & Frances Hiller - Petitioners
Qear M. Millers
The Zoning Advisory Committes has reviewed the plans
submitted with the abova referenced petition and has made an on

rite field fnspection of the property, The following comments are
a resullt of this review and inspection,

The subject praperty is quud on the northeast

Timonfun R0a. e Road, in the Bth District of Saltinore
County  “hE -am_. e irrarly (npravitd vl th en SEtractive
o | one-story dwelling with an attached screened aotfo at the rear

tvion | of the dwelling, Thare ere residential homes existing alang
Timanium Road in escn direction and along Hidridge Road, as
fndicoted on the susject alta, The setitioner's property, c2ide
from befng a corner lot, which olaces restiictions on accassory
rof

vers slope consition to the r
oy the ar
ng st § ogical,

structures, also has a
thin nrama et
locatton of ‘hq Drmsed swin

Lisg fer Tiliag on Lhe Grte af the
S0 el buar by wel ang

#ss then 19, nar —ore than 90

ling carsificate, wil' Se forwrénd

This

tir, whien wiT1
gays afinr the &

to you Tn the nesr futars,

folsory Lot thon

J4D190

Enclosure

DESCRIPTION g

122 E, Timontwm Fosd
Timonium, MD 21093

Being located on the mortheast corner of
Timoniwm Foad and Midridge Foed and known as Iot #1,
Hlock €, Section 5 of the Flot of Haverford, recorded

mmong the land Records of Baltimore County in Flut

Book G,L.P, 21, Foldo 2k

-
Balttmare QGounty, Serylend
Bepartuent ®f Poblic Warks
COUNTY OFFICE BUILBING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 Y
Bamesn of Engrnecring

TLLIWORTH K. OIVER. . £ Cuner

ptecter 15, 1972

. Fric l"l“: i
~Dnir\5 Comrd 324
County Office W{lﬂu;
Towson, Maryland 2120k

Ber Ites 450 (1972-1573)
Llum'\«' and Frances ¥1ller

/resent Zoning: D.R. 5.5

!‘tvp:::d Zoning: Variance from Section L0D.1 to
parait an socessory building (swlmalng pool) to be
located outsids of the of the lut farthest
romoved from both strests,

District: &th lo. Acres: 710 x 1281

Dear ¥r. DiNenna:

Since no further highway improvementy ury required at this time and a1l
rublic utilities exist, this offics has no ‘ur'her comeent in regard to this
zoning item.

Very truly yours,

LLSWORTH N, DIVER, 7.5,
af, Pureau of Engitsering

D88

ey Sheet
1 Fesition Sheet
00* Topo




Pursuant to the advertisement, posting uf property, and public hearing on the above Foetition
and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts that. stxick.compliance.

with the Baltimore County.Zoning. Segulaticns.would.xesult.in practi-

difficulty and unreasonable hardship upen the

the above Varisncesshould be had; and it further appearing Lhat by reason of- the..granting.

of .the_Variavses d_nok. £fecting. the health. safety,

an_asuessory

and_acoaxak welfare of the comwunity. Variavses. to_pemmit
building (swimming pool) to be located outside of the third of the lot
fartherest removed from both streets| and to pe a_side yard o

%tu-;mr-sive {25) Feet instead of the required thirty-five (35) feet
should be granted

s

T
i\‘!% IS ORDERED by the Zoning Comuissioner of Baliimore C‘ounty,Lhis ‘
it

_Novemher. ..... 187 2., that the herein Pelition for x Varianceakould be and the

I
ﬁ ame & franted, from and after the date of this Grder, EO p
; lot farther-

st ng pool) to be located outside of
jest -kemoved from both streets; and

to pgrmit a side yard of twenty- -
ive (25) feet instead of the re- Commissioker of 2
quilred thirty-five (35) feet, subjeét to the approval of a site pian
by lthe Bureau of Public Services And the Office of Planning and Zoning.

Z3 Pursuant 1o the advertisement, post ng of property ar  public hearing on Lhe above petition

it an accessory building
igd

Zoni { Ballimore Co

and % appearing thal by reason of

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimare County, this - day

197 __, that the above Variance be and the same is herchy DENTED.

i gt Ve e

Baltimore County Fire Department

4 Austin Deitz
Shiet

Towson, Marylang 21204 1
airTan
0ffice of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Buudxﬂ;
Towsan, Maryland 21274

Attention: lir. ok
Zoning Ad

Chairman

Re: Property Owner:
Laurence and Frances Miller

Location: 122 East Timoniua Road
Iten No. %0

Zuning Agenda  September 13, 1972

Gentlemen:

Puuulnt to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed
reau and the comments below marked with an "x" are applicabl
um required to be corrected or incorporated ii o tie final plans for
the property.

( ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are requued and
shall be located at intervals t' feet along ai
approved road in accordance with Waltimore County Standlrds
as published by the Department nf Public Works.

{ ) 2. A second means of vehicle access is required for ke site,

¢ ) 3. The vehicle dead-end condition shown at

& maxinun aTlowed by ¥he Fire Department.
€ ) 4, The site shall be made to comply with all applicable par:s
of the Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginaing

of operations.

¢ ) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the
site shall couply with all applicable requirements of the
National Fire Protection Association Standard No. 101
"The Life Safety Ccda”, 1970 Edition prior te occupancy.

¢ ) 6. Site vhn: are approved as arawn.

(x) 7. The Fire P,

vention Bureau has no comments at this time, ?\
voted ana /7 , 2/ i i
voted a0 500 4 3/ [ do.

n TOUp
Special Inspection Division

Reviewer:

puty Chis
Pire Preveation Bureau

mis
4/25/72

Pursuard lo the 1dvertisement, posting of property. and public hearing on the aboveTpetition
and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts that strick compliance.
with the Baltimore County Zaning Regulatlons would result in prascti-

cal difficulty and ynreanonabla hardsbip upon the Petitioners

the above Variancesshould be had; and it further appearing that by reason of_the granting.
of _the Yacilaoces. xequesked not adversely affecting tbe health..aafoty,

and. gaoaxol wekfaxe. af. Kho. community.. Yarianses. te.pemit. a0 acnespory
buudd.nq (uvlmj.nq pool) to be located outside of the thlrd of um lot
d_from both streets. and to permit

twonty - uw (zs) faoet instead of the requirsd thirty-fiva (35: !oet
granted.

>
T 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County,Lhis /—’

day of . __joverher . 197 2., that the herein Fetition for x Variance:ghould be and the

same is ghanted, from and after the date of this arder, to
{awimming cool) to he located outsido ol
u:n: rr_-mvud from both streets; and

permit side yord of twenty-
Ei*m (25) Eect instoad of tha re-
quired thirty-five (35) feat, su
by the Rureau of Public Services and the Jffice of Planning and Zoriig.

Pursuant to the advertisemient, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition

and it appearing that by reasun of_____

of ...

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

— BarmmMore County, MARYLAND
DeparTMENT OF HEALTH

JEFFERSON BUILDING

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 Septeaber 1&, 1972

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
office of Planning and Zoning

vouniy Office Bullding

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Hr. DiNenna:

Comments on Ttem 50, Zoning Advisory Committee Hoetlng
September 12, 1972, are us follow

Property Owner: Laurence and Frances Niller

Location: 122 East Timonium Road

Present Zoming: D.R. 5.5

Propased Zoningt Variance from Section 400.1 ta
peralt an accessory building (swimming pool)
to be located outside of the third of the lot
farthest removed from both streets.

Dlatefer: 9

No. Acres: 71" x 125'

Metropolitan water and sewer are avallable.

Wealth Department regulations pert:ining to lillllng
pools must be complied with. FPurther Information shoul
obtatned from the Division of Community Hygieme, Baltimore “county
Departsent of fiealth.

Very truly yours,

-
[N N /J P
Thomas M. Devlia, Plrecto’ -

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SEPVILES

HVB:mng

cct JLAL

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and rulic hearing on the sbaveTpetition

and it appearing that by reason of the follawing finding of facts that strick conolienne.

witn the Raltirers County Tonint Pegulstions would rasult. in practi-

the above Varancekhould be had; and it further appearing that by :uacen wi_Ehe_granting.

of the Vari

and_genoral welfare of the community, Yariances to

bullding lswimlnq peal], to e located outsile of the third of tha 1ot
't removed from both streets; and to permit s side yard of

twonty-five (25) feot instead of the required thirty-five t:s) faet

shoud be granted

T 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Countyythis ,,/,e

day of . hOVETLEY 197 2_ thal the herein Petition for ¥ VarianceShould be and the

same is grantcd. from nnd after the datu of this bides to
{awimolng pool) e located outsideo of
eat reroved £ ‘ﬂt‘! s:rrmn. and

to permit A sidc yar! of =
Five (35) foat Insteac of | =

quired thirty-five (35) feot, mul jdet f"“&?’ﬂ’;“ﬁ'&.‘fﬁ.'x°'u§"§“"8‘h‘é"'il‘i¥“

by the Mureau of Public Services and the Office of Planning and Tnninr

it an acceasory fuiléing
hird of $im lot Farthor-

Pursuant 10 the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the abave petition

and ft appearing that by reasar of ...

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by 1iic Zoning Commissioner of Baltimoere Cawaly, this

ar... . 197 __, that the above Varlance be and the same Is hereby DENIED,
""" Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County
|
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
A. V. Quimby
Acting Director

September 18, 1972

M. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissionsr

Zoning Advisory
5. ERIC DINEMNA Office of Planning and Zoning
T Ballimore County Office Building

Comary Cffiea Building
11 ¥, Chosmpash Ave.
Towsmn, d. 21304
aom

Tewson, Meryland 21204
Dear Mr. DilNennaz

Comments on item 150, Zoning Advisory Committes Meating, September 12, 1972,
are as Follows:

Property Owner: Lourence and Fronces Miller

Location; 122 East Timanium Road

Present Zoning: D.R.5.5

Proposed Zoning: Variance from Section 400.1 fo permit an occosory building
{swimming pool) to be located outside of the third of the lot
farthest removed from both sireels.

Distier: 8

No. Acres: 7' X 125'

This plan has been reviewed and there are = .ta-p!anning factors requiring comment.

Very truly youm,
J ity o
/John L. Wurbl-y

Planning Specialist Il

Projoct Planning Division

Office of Pianniny and Zoning

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
JEFFEFSON BUILDING TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

W 7, MEizen
ecres [ —

Rucrme . Cuevons. P.E

October 17, 1972

Mr, S, Eric DiNenna

County Office Building
Towson, Maryland Z1204

Re: Item 50 - ZAC - Suptember 12, 1972
Property Owner: Laurence and Frances Miller
122 East Timonius Road
Variance from smction 400.1 to permit an accessory
building (swimming pool) to be located ocutside of the
third of the lat farthest removed from both strects
District 8

Dear Mr. DiNenna:
Mo traffic problems are anticipated by the requested varianca,

Very truly yours,

Hichacl §. Flanigan
Traffic Engineer assuciate

MSFinc

—_— e
i
-
Baltimore County, Sargiand
OFFICE OF THE BUILDINGS ENGINEER
DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS AND LICENSEY
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 C. Klmer Boppert,
TR

Octobes 5, 1972

M. S, Eric Di¥enna, Zoning Coordesicnor
Zoning Advisory Cormittee

“Towson, Marylaod
Dear Hr. DiNennar

Commante on Téem #50, Zoaing Advisery Counittea Meeting, Septesber 12, 1572 3
are as follovs: 1
Property Omer: Laurence and Prances Miller
.ocatien: 122 Bast Tioonius

Izesent Zoming: L.k 5.5

Proposed 1 Variance from Sectiom LOO.1 to parmit an -m-unrr ‘duilding 4
(svizaing mﬁ to bu located outside of the Jnl of the lot farthest recoved

froz both streets.

"uben any structure is to be conatructed, the Petitioner ahall comply with =~
411 applicable requiresencs of Saltisore County building Code and regulation:'.

Sincerely,

CEh )L

T. Elzer fopp.t
Butldirgs En

FEN
or, (Aoting)




? BOARD OF EDUCATION

< - e —— BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND . 3 g A
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY serrenso BuiorG  TOWHON., MARTLANE 21204
1 1 DEPZRTAENT OF TR WFFIC ENGINETRING
4 Evarne J Currens PE W T. Meozon CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
Daser . Sepember 12, 1972 oomron oerury wnsrmc en ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIXIRE COUNTY s i
Towsen, Maryland g
g - =]
Mr. §. Eric instrict V =
October 17, 1972 . Vosted for JAR AL s o i ¥
o vettioner AAGRELCe Mildin =
Re: Iten #S0 ZAC meeting of Septembor 12, 1572 I 'j;;ﬂ:‘-; Ef_.‘ Silihone ; e,
Property Gunors  laurence and Frances Miller I il . Loatian of propenty.. A FAECR e CE TTHCIH b RJIJ‘- 4
Loration 122 Baat Timcniun Rd. Towson, Haryland 2120l
aing:  D.R. 5. ] el B : meestss e LA
Zosiing? Yarlsnos frem Sasticy LOD.I 65 puiwlt an sebkiacry w Re: ltem 50 = ZAC - Septeber 12, 1972 Location of S A7 TIRentun
bul lding (swimaing pool) to re located outside of : : o hes i " = e S LA LUN 2 e =
the t.hlgd :l the hzw;-rmn removed from both streets. ll’;;vt:y g?n;;;hrl;:;m and Franccs Miller
District: 3 Varionce from Scction 405.1 te permit an accessory B
Ho. Acres: TV x 125! buiiding (swire g pool) to be located oulside of the Remarks [ PR _— -
ird of ike farthest resoved from both strect 7 - P P
Sl fminet kel eominL R T wor Gt 22 7 L e 2
' Dear Mr. DiNenna;
" o besring on student population. Mo traffic problems ore anticipztcd by the re uesied variance.
Very truly yours,
Hichael S, Flanigan
Traffic Enginier Associate &
. Mre Laurence £ MiTer, Jre
HSF:nc 122 €, Tieonium Road Stem 50 :
Tisanium, Maryland 21093 i
Vory trily DALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND 2ONING 5 2 1
i County Offfce 3uf 1ding i
= 111 W, Chesapaake Avanue
L y Towson, Haryland 2120k
i Your Petition has been received and accepted for filing N
0y this M cdeyof__ fepegeber 1972
- ’ . | Zoning Comst sstener
Pas tana_Learuncn § Fromen wiiter
= Port . p
8 VARMEE ORIGTHAL e ierey Bavismd by /
( "rﬂ.""i' Vasiance ﬁ P‘ﬁ: i ‘Advisgfy Comnlttes
| evemom ven & vamiaucs (5 Tt OFMCE OF Yepv
| e CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION (T g HE 7 3
o rid (Bertemming [
L EL = w2 aba i R M
pckieoy Ve Soad. FUvC s 160, = |
AT ety AR | 18 1972 L A rowecs, i 22 TS A A " =
| lm"ﬂ"._“}_ TOWSON, MD.,.. October 13 ... L Fy = TUWSON, MD. 21204 CiTeEER 23 - 1972 &
i B 2 T ning Cramirions: 5
P T . THIS 1S TO CERTIFY. that (he ansexed Mvertizercsnt was & "h’ﬁ"ﬂ‘l:"‘""-—i : ¥ :
A e e THISISTO mnexed - 3
":"...'T:r-—- [ published in THE JEFFEWSONIAN, a weekly n=wspaper printed T CERTIFY, that the a advertisement of i =
: i ey Teguietone = R 5. Zric Dinenna £ §
SRt for Verlmer tren e and published In Towson, Baltimore County, Md., Gmewdemecs P Zoning Comissloner of Bultimore County {
=--ﬂ--“vﬂrw #_‘- _-‘= i
E._‘.."‘r.&' _’.:'_A‘:: 2t _opa time. .. awessioeERsx before the . GtBo____.__. g - o= iy was inserted In THE TOWSON TIMES, a weekly newspaper published {
e B | T E
L Bortion #08.1 - 11 1
e e ..""....".:‘2"'-.._"'&.. weekybetare the 33 dayol  October 1972thatls o say, the same A d Lo and 2l housoaty ¥,400043 30y
SEEEERE wn s oD | S TTTTWSTETT T BRI T sount3 104
2 e 1 e e it .72 S O was [nserted In the issucfof  Octoter 19, 1972. 1
remevad from eny dreet ol el . oh frthiot fmoved fem any
o e v o THE, J 3 5 E:“"""""“ 1
S=rc B AE T 4 . ST i awoss s Bsyin:
‘s somar ot L R % | 2
b oy e of Timeniam Moad _and 1
. e
Rwncts ‘,"E‘, n,| C,| l“.ﬂll‘l 5
Ly = *""-.,gm—"‘....._i. STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, Tne.
e | e oy of Laemce B A i
?ﬁ:m FE AR Ty T R AT G
Tvering: Ruwe ‘Dute: Manday, Noves- Bujlis Jo) PRISEOOR PUR DBALEIEL UBEq §
o . 4 ﬁ iy U0 I3 1aBg dney
b ST ... dche s |
E—tﬁ' . l Ot A SN O { #0212 puetAioy ‘uotmoy k
oL B ERIC DINENNA YRR A (1L
COMMIRRIONER 1
W wwmuewm_ 4 Buypping w1540 “Wﬂ
" ¥ i
e | :
1 ONINOZ ONY ONINMYT4 40 3IL440 AINDD TOMLLTPGLZ pusAim unjucm)y .
: peoy wnjuowi] *3 22|
B 05 wey] Negn 4, . o
¢ e ap 4anl | *3 souRney iy
o&zuv s : I T P
] Yrows} TURIB S g =
TOWSON, MD. 21204 ocrem B - WM PETITION MAPPING PROGRcSS SHEET ¢ E
FUNCTION Wall Mop | Original Tracing 200 Shaat e . &
THISIS ¥ f dote | by | date | by dote | by | dale | by S i i
| o ] b 3 o ] o ;] BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND . 5084
8, xrla Dinens Descriptions checked and BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARVLAND M. 5745 | OFFICK OF FWANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
G Soning Commlsvioner of Baltimore County outline plotted on map | I DFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE Division | MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT -
S e o P I | MISCELLANECL'S CASH RECEIPT : .
was inserted in THE TOWSON TIMES, a weekly newspaper published 1 . 1
s : number added to <| Yov. 6, 1972 oare_0cte 16, 1972 accounrEdl-662
] In Baltimore County, Maryland, anceaweek for  ena mmmmmba care Movs 6, 1972 ccounPlell2 AT e
— — S 4 ]
4 weel re the 2q dayof 19 . ; amount___ #2500
4 kybelo 23 dayof  oatever 19 TRthatisiosay. the same Denbed amount__§43,25
« was luserted in the issuegbl  Qotobar 19, 1972. I ~ _ b oisisimurion vELLOW - cusTomER
- I S _ = [ — LT [Lrrrp—
Granted by lezionss B, Millar, Jr,
ZC, BA, CC, CA 122 E. Timoniwm Read
f Tzonius, Md, 21093
Adveriiaing and ponting of property 4 250Cmse
Reviewed by; ' 4 57 154
i AR = = Change in outline or description Yes F13-120-4 2.3
STROMBEKG PUBLICATIONS, Ine. —_Ne —
Previous cn Map # - >




1
F— e o
ey /
\
! \ \ "\
| | i \
| *
| P \\ )\\ \
1wé OB T — \‘
. 5 W P P \ -
\ — fl
! \\ s} . )
| . o \3 s e L i 1
' \y \ B 9
. \I‘\ 2108, V3 4
i \ T /
] \ .
//\3\ “ pl}
\ E o F‘
\ e ' w0 ]
) | - B
w \\H"_ \ FS T 1 x 5
\ " g B TSy | s TSR |
% |
/ P 5 Q } Yy
P \‘ . i ¢ ’ = o7 )
a \ 2 | i 3 iE RREAD
- 3 ‘l FUECTRIC
T ScerEned
i )
2 ) Patio N 5 f
, Sho om o
3 - L RN
% | = B e eee
. |
‘ f
faust Location 'L/.L/” i
- S 5 : ‘
! Sene lo-c I... 258" ‘_1% y
| T 5 0 Hou:t
| 122 £ Tivonwm Rp i o b} B 1
{ o H e 3
; Ace.a 8aal 5o ¥t | 3 122 E. Tiwaonnns 20 " |
3 Lol Buwcwk € bRkl e
i : Section 5 { S T 5
HaveR Forn v [
6P 2 Fouo” 24 | Tacn " |
)
Bavo Co Dur® 8 e} e R ’VA‘ =
Zowe DRSS | !
. 2 &
EnsTive Wacie Waten . 33 =y L0 -
& Dewer Facriivics )’ e e ‘S = |
s i e (el % 25" |
i - N ey | i
z Al €2 {
3 - f i( SRS
L i 3
\
« Tmonium D !
ks e i 5
| W 8306 ook
i @ et
+
: 3 . E %



